
Drinks
EspressoEspresso

Extras

price per scoop Ice CreamIce Cream
CUP 

REGULAR  
CONE

WAFFLE
CONE

3.25 SINGLE 4.00 4.25 

DOUBLE 4.25 5.00 5.25 

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTE 

BREVE

MOCHA

WHITE MOCHA

BLENDED

ITALIAN SODA

12 oz. 16 oz. 20 oz. 

2.50 

2.75 

3.25

3.75

3.75

3.75

4.00

3.00

2.75 

3.25 

3.75 

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.50

3.50

3.00 

3.75 

4.25 

4.75

4.75

4.75

5.00

4.00

FLAVORED SYRUP

WHITE COFFEE

EXTRA SHOT

SOY MILK

COOKIE

1 .00

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.50


